CoC Performance Profile NJ-501
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Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year
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Number of Projects by Year
2016 2017 2018
Housing First Projects 22 18 19
Non-Housing First Projects 0 0 0



Data Summary: NJ-501 Bergen County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)

2014
151
2
187
31
371
53
1
54
22
10
32
16
2
18

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
152
216
496

44

2014

$3,435,219
$681,655

2015
116

191
33
340
39

39
17
11
28
17

22
33

36

2015
138
3.2%
656
62.3%
93.5%

2015
156
212
599

34

2015

$4,213,917
$735,505

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017
111 120
0 0
174 177
11 5
296 302
39 35
0 0
39 35
5 1
5 2
10 3
10 15
0 1
10 16
28 32
0 0
28 32

2016 2017
140 158
2.3% 5.8%
656 617
67.3% 51.4%
94.7% 95.1%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016 2017 2018
156 156 156
212 212 212
436 401 403
40 56 67

Award Summary
2016 2017 2018
$4,787,854 $5,052,351 $5,363,543
$736,329 $728,855 $739,508

2018
131

200
23
354
45
0
45
8
3
11
18
1
19
27
1
28

System Performance Measures Summary

2018
159
5.3%
701
52.4%
93.5%

2017-18 Change
11
0
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18

2017-18 Change
1
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1%
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2017-18 Change
0
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2017-18 Change
$311,192
$10,653
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